
0,00   ±0,01
ANGULAR ±0,5

3:4
FORMATO

61.0 X 61.0 X 25.0
DENOMINACIÓN PIEZA

DENOMINACIÓN UTILLAJE

ACABADO

FORTAPS
DIBUJADO

FECHA

PROYECTADO

REV. Y APROB.

TOLERANCIA GRAL.
0,0   ±0,1

CAJA MAXIMAESCALA

09/04/2015

Erosionado

20-60
A4 PELD

30/06/2014

09/04/2015

MATERIAL

60.860.8
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55.255.2

https://fortaps.com/



